No

112
72
164
131
127
124
80
171
169
157
121
74
98
89
113
137
79
114
165

35
166
156
150

96

90
126

48
160
161

66

97

57
104
118
155
130

61
170

28
134

123
110

CARLISLE CITY URBAN TRAIL RACE

NAME

Jules Hatcher
James Buis
Phil Winskill

Richard Murdock

Howard Seal
Mike Scott

Robert Morris

Mike Holliday
Steve Angus
Sean Ekley

Stuart Windsor
Joasia Zakrzewski
Paul McKnespiey

Kevin McQueen
Luke Wordsworth

Craig Holliday
David Liddle

Chris Davison

Phillippa Wakefield
lan McDougall

Carl Blackburn

Darren Wildey
T Holliday
Alex Roberts

Shane Stobbart
Annika Stumpf
Michael Storey

Suzanne Toppin

Graham Lewis

Peter Milligan

Adam Armata
Matt Begg

Paul Cecchini
Harry Cape
Fiona Todd

Lucy Stobbart
T Murdock
David Cain

Stephen Mohan
Adrian Metcalf
James McDougall
William Maginn
David MacGillivray
Simone Rouse

Wednesday May 20th 2015

CLUB

Border Harriers & AC
Border Harriers & AC
Keswick AAC
Cumberland AC
Derwent AC Cockermouth
Unattached
Derwent AC Cockermouth
Unattached
Border Harriers & AC
Cumberland AC
DH Runners
Dumfries Running Club
Carlisle Tri Club
Dumfries Running Club
Unattached
Unattached
DH Runners
Carlisle Tri Club
DH Harriers
Cumberland AC
Unattached
Carlisle Tri Club
Cumberland AC
Cumberland AC
Cumberland AC
DH Runners
DH Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Cumberland AC
Aqua Pura Team
DH Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Cumberland AC
Cumberland AC
Cumberland AC
Dumfries Running Club
Tri Lakeland
Unattached
Unattached
DH Runners
DH Runners

M/F  CAT

Vet 40
Open
Open
Open
Vet 40
Vet 40
Open
Open
Vet 40
Open
Vet 40
- Open
Vet 40
Vet 40
Open
Open
Vet 40
Vet 50
- Open
Vet 40
Vet 40
Vet 40
Vet 40
Open
Open

M
[WE Open

<L L

M
M
M
M
M
M

LKL

Time

00:32:43
00:34:50
00:35:41
00:35:53
00:36:16
00:36:36
00:36:46
00:36:49
00:37:00
00:37:13
00:37:49
00:38:03
00:38:38
00:39:03
00:39:17
00:39:27
00:39:28
00:39:29
00:39:29
00:39:34
00:39:53
00:39:57
00:40:00
00:41:24
00:42:03
00:42:21
00:43:04
00:43:14
00:43:29
00:43:30
00:43:35
00:43:36
00:43:38
00:43:48
00:43:51
00:43:54
00:44:18
00:44:23
00:44:44
00:44:55
00:45:13
00:45:15
00:45:19
00:45:25

Cat
Pos

O NP OO NNOOPFR, U PO WNWDNPRERPR

[EEGEY [ [ (IR
WP Rh WO URro



24
53
34
18
109
87
158
71
21
19
101
145
26
135
172
88
37
33
154
146
64
60
168
20
149
27
30
152
62
108
163
119
129
107
12
36
69
105
73
132
151
159
128
139

141
125
76
140

Nicola Carrurthers
Steven Bragg
Rebecca Tiffin
Errick Hannah
Neil Jamieson

Sue Jeffrey
Keith Martin
Teresa Medley
John McGibbon
Sarah Dent
Isobel Graham
Georgie Lowry
Steve Steele
Chris Knox
Frank Skachill
Brian Hazlewood
Susan Gallagher
David Rice
David Mason
Mary Beckett
Peter Garnett
Susan Cain
Peter Stockdale
Josh Hindmoor
Tracey Owen
Nicky Butler
Lennox McLean
Dion Crozier

Steve Claringbold
Steven Hewitt
Laura Jefferson

Joseph Thompson

Alyx Petre
Julie Simpson
John Shaw
Angela Fisher
lan Lowis
Tony Carrigan

Joanne Needham
Susan Fawkes

Leannne Roberts
Chris Whitby
Kathleen Batty

Rowane Glendinning
Linda Aspinall
Andy Ridgway

Natalie Kay
Audrey O'Kelly
Philip Sellars

Carlisle Tri Club
Carlisle Tri Club
Arragons Cumbrian Tri Club
Cumberland AC
Carlisle Tri Club
Dumfries Running Club
Unattached
Border Harriers & AC
Border Harriers & AC
Unattached
Unattached
Carlisle Tri Club
Unattached
DH Runners
Dumfries Running Club
Unattached
Dumfries Running Club
Keswick AAC
Unattached
Eden Runners
Border Harriers & AC
Cumberland AC
Carlisle Tri Club
Unattached
Cumberland AC
Keswick AAC
Unattached
Unattached
DH Runners
DH Runners
Unattached
Unattached
Cumberland AC
Unattached
Keswick AAC
Carlisle Tri Club
Carlisle Tri Club
DH Runners
Dumfries Running Club
DH Runners
Cumberland AC
Cumberland AC
Carlisle Tri Club
Unattached
Unattached
Cumberland AC
DH Runners
Carlisle Tri Club
Derwent AC Cockermouth

[WE Open

M  Open
- Vet 40
M Vet 50
M Vet 60

[WEL Open

M  Open
- Vet 40
M Vet 50
Open
Vet 50
Open
Vet 50
Vet 50
Vet 50
M Vet 40
F 1 Vet40
M Vet 40
M Vet 40

[WE Open

M Vet 60

' F Vet50
M Vet 40
M  Open
. Open
Vet 50

M Vet 40
M  Open
M  Open
M Vet 40

[WE Open

M  Open

. Open
Vet 40
M Vet 50
- Open
M Vet 50
M Vet 40
Open

Open

Open

M Vet 50
Open

Open

Vet 40

M Vet 40
. Open
Vet 50

M  Open

<L

00:45:44
00:45:45
00:45:57
00:46:02
00:46:08
00:46:10
00:46:15
00:46:19
00:46:45
00:46:46
00:46:55
00:46:55
00:46:56
00:47:10
00:47:12
00:47:16
00:47:26
00:47:33
00:47:39
00:47:40
00:47:45
00:47:47
00:47:48
00:48:06
00:48:28
00:48:31
00:48:31
00:48:33
00:48:35
00:48:36
00:48:38
00:48:42
00:48:53
00:49:25
00:49:48
00:49:49
00:50:15
00:50:31
00:50:32
00:50:36
00:50:57
00:50:57
00:51:01
00:51:05
00:51:07
00:51:25
00:51:36
00:51:41
00:51:46



63
106
83
78
77
95

41
103
116
111

47

10
162

92

25

58
115
143

55

54

45
147
148

40
122

59

75

16

70

67
167
117

56

38

91

82

84

31

11

93

51
120

46
32
133
42
43

Andy Sweetman
Laurence Blackadder
Martin Gordon
Helen Short
Stephen Warwick
Sarah Jane Edwards
Hollie Mitchell
Lisa Varty
Alistair Richardson
Stuart Buchanan
Sarah Chaudhri
Fiona Jardine
Ruth Kendall
Jackson Kelly
Anthony Nicholson
Mel Warwick
Lucy Cowotn
Lynn Clemmitt
Craig Kershaw
Gay Eastoe
Richard Eastoe
Sandra Davidson
Rebecca Tyson
Matthew Tyson
David McGinn
Sandra Kay
Louisa Weeks
Jo Pennington
Susan Holiday
Alexis Oates
Katherine Bell
Gill Cherry
Jim Duffy
Fiona Wilson
Joanna Fleming
Mary Brown
Gillian Moffat
Susan Steel
Lucy Blacklock
Diane Shaw
Clair Anderson
George Fraser
Tracey Sowerby
Lesley Anderson
Kate Whalen
Amanda Kirtley
Gillian McDougall
Jackie Davis
Rachel Wood

Unattached
Unattached
Dumfries Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Cumberland AC

Kirkcudbright Running Club

Carlisle Tri Club
DH Runners
Cumberland AC
Cumberland AC
Dumfries Running Club
Unattached
ST Bees Triers
Unattached
Sands Runners
DH Runners
Carlisle Tri Club
Cumberland AC
Alnwick Harriers
Alnwick Harriers
Carlisle Tri Club
Unattached
DH Runners
Unattached
DH Runners
Sands Runners
Dumfries Running Club
Border revivers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Giffnock North AAC
DH Runners
Unattached
DH Runners
Dumfries Harriers
Border Reivers
Unattached
Keswick AAC
Unattached
ADAC
DH Runners
Unattached
DH Runners
Carlisle Tri Club
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

M Vet50

M Vet 40

M  Open
- Vet 40
Vet 40
Vet 40
Open
Vet 40
Vet 50
Vet 50
Vet 50
Vet 40
Open
Open
Vet 40
Open
Vet 40
Vet 50
Vet 60

- Vet 60

M Vet 60

Vet 50
Open

M  Open

<L

<L

00:51:50
00:51:53
00:52:01
00:52:03
00:52:04
00:52:06
00:52:11
00:52:34
00:52:54
00:53:08
00:53:22
00:53:24
00:53:25
00:53:38
00:54:41
00:55:18
00:55:21
00:55:22
00:55:24
00:55:41
00:55:42
00:55:47
00:56:16
00:56:16
00:56:19
00:56:25
00:56:27
00:56:44
00:56:45
00:56:48
00:56:51
00:56:51
00:57:02
00:57:03
00:57:08
00:57:24
00:57:29
00:57:30
00:57:37
00:57:38
00:57:42
00:57:57
00:58:11
01:00:35
01:01:13
01:01:16
01:01:33
01:02:52
01:02:52



50
144
138

22
153
100
102

23

49
142

Andrea Baugh
Tim Baugh
Heather Glendinning
Sara Milburn
Frances Braithwaite
Jaclyn Gray
Jackie Bennett
Emma Richardson
Alison Johnston
Christine Alcock

Unattached
Carlisle Tri Club
Unattached
DH Runners
DH Runners
Cumberland AC
Cumberland AC
DH Runners
DH Runners
Carlisle Tri Club

W vet 20

M Vet 40
Vet 50
Vet 60
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Vet 50

01:06:06
01:06:08
01:06:15
01:08:04
01:10:45
01:12:38
01:12:38
01:13:20
01:16:33
DNF

24
27
10

33
34
35
36
37



